Monitorler

23

24

27

27

22

21

24

23

23

24

27

23

Uriin

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

Marka

Lg

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

106,80

109,08

121,20

132,00

82,68

83,88

94,80

97,20

105,60

127,20

142,80

150,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

157,20 USD

237,60 USD

442,80 USD

756,00 USD



